

CSD/BSE&NSE/2021-22 October 25, 2021

To
The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

To
The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 530239 Scrip Symbol: SUVEN

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Statement of Deviation(s) or variation(s) for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 under Regulation 32 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

......

With reference to the above subject, please find enclosed statement confirming that there were no deviation(s) or variation(s) in the use of proceeds, from the objects for which funds were raised through the preferential issue made by the Company, for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021.

We request you to take this on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Suven Life Sciences Limited**

Shrenik Soni

Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Statement of Deviation / Variation in utilisation o						34 T 3 C 4 M 1994 S 10 T 10
Name of listed entity	Suven Life Sciences Limited					
Mode of Fund Raising	Preferential Issue					
Date of Raising Funds	02/04/2021					
Total Amount Raised as on 30/09/2021 (in Rs.	Rs. 46.8260 Crore (including the amount paid towards 25% of consideration amount of warrants) o					
crores)	of total Rs. 1	47.6417 Crore	of preferentia	ıl issue size.	5	
Report filed for Quarter ended	30 th Septem	ber, 2021	e		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Monitoring Agency	Not Applicable					
Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable	Not Applicable					
Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of funds raised	No					
If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in	Not Applicable					
terms of a contract or objects, which was	2					
approved by the shareholders						
If Yes, Date of shareholder Approval	Not Applicable					
Explanation for the Deviation / Variation	Not Applicable					
Comments of the Audit Committee after review	Nil					
Comments of the auditors, if any	Not Applicat	ole				
Objects for which funds have been raised and where	The proceeds	of the prefere	ntial issue shal	l be utilized to	meet the funding re	quirements of the compa
there has been a deviation, in the following table	for undertaki	ng Research 8	d Developmen	t activities, ge	neral corporate pur	poses and working capit
	requirements	i.				
Original	Modified	Original	Modified	Funds	Amount of	Remarks if any
Object	Object, if	Allocation	allocation,	Utilised	Deviation/	
2-5,2-1	any		if any		Variation for the	
			I II aliv		T variation for the	l .
			ii aliy		O SOCIA PODECIONA DESCRIPCIÓN DE MARCHE SESSEMBRE	,
			il ally	es.	quarter	
	ß		in any	ž.	quarter according	,
	ä	. (4)	ii aliy	/B/	quarter according to applicable	
The proceeds of the profesential issue shall be	Not	(A)		(B)	quarter according to applicable object	The difference are contained
The proceeds of the preferential issue shall be	Not	Rs.	Not	Rs. 41.7655	quarter according to applicable	The difference amount
utilized to meet the funding requirements of the	Not Applicable	Rs. 46.8260			quarter according to applicable object	(A-B) of Rs. 5.0605
utilized to meet the funding requirements of the company for undertaking Research &		Rs.	Not	Rs. 41.7655	quarter according to applicable object	(A-B) of Rs. 5.0605 Crore is yet to be
utilized to meet the funding requirements of the company for undertaking Research & Development activities, general corporate		Rs. 46.8260	Not	Rs. 41.7655	quarter according to applicable object	(A-B) of Rs. 5.0605 Crore is yet to be utilized as on
utilized to meet the funding requirements of the company for undertaking Research &		Rs. 46.8260	Not	Rs. 41.7655	quarter according to applicable object	(A-B) of Rs. 5.0605 Crore is yet to be
utilized to meet the funding requirements of the company for undertaking Research & Development activities, general corporate		Rs. 46.8260	Not	Rs. 41.7655	quarter according to applicable object	(A-B) of Rs. 5.0605 Crore is yet to be utilized as on

Deviation or variation could mean:

- (a) Deviation in the objects or purposes for which the funds have been raised or
- (b) Deviation in the amount of funds actually utilized as against what was originally disclosed or
- (c) Change in terms of a contract referred to in the fund raising document i.e. prospectus, letter of offer, etc

For Suven Life Sciences Limited

M. Mohan Kumar Chief Financial Officer

